
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

$1,386.49

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #5863

Bidder #5863

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Mosquito Control

Face: $1,541.07

Face: $1,541.07

SWFWMD General

$25.00

Schools Discretionary

  Fire District
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Local Req'd Effort

  General Fund
General County

Hospital Board

  Health Dept.

10/29/2013

  Transportation Trust

2012  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2012  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

86,506

0000

0000

86,506

25.00

0.0740
0.3236

5.1871
0.7172

1.5000

Paid

0.9980

0.8014
5.1410

Cert #8140

Cert #8140

If Received By

If Received By

0.3928

Oct 31, 2013

Oct 31, 2013

86,506
86,506
86,506

86,506
86,506
86,506
86,506

86,506
86,506

000-12-00011092

25.00

$1,624.37

31.02
21.190.2450

0.3586

ALFORD JAMES & EILEEN
1246 SW 13TH PL
BOCA RATON, FL    33486

ALFORD JAMES & EILEEN
1246 SW 13TH PL
BOCA RATON, FL    33486

067   Solid Waste MSBU

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH,
CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR
WIRE.

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR WIRE.

3119384

3119384

15.7387

03658 W GLEN

LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67 PARCEL A: E1/2 OF
LOT 5 BLK J
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

03658 W GLEN

LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67
PARCEL A: E1/2 OF LOT 5 BLK J
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

86.33

Receipt #

129.76
444.73
69.33
27.99
6.40

62.04
448.72

0
0

33.98

86,506
86,506

0

86,506
0

86,506
0

86,506

86,506
86,506 0

0

0
0
0
0

86,506

$1,361.49

86,506
86,506

86,506




