2012 Paid Individual Tax Certificate

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNTNUMBER	ESCROWCD	MILLAGECODE	B VALOREIM PARES AND NON-AD VALOREIM AGGECOMENTO
3119384		0000	

ALFORD JAMES & EILEEN 1246 SW 13TH PL BOCA RATON, FL 33486

03658 W GLEN

LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67 PARCEL A: E1/2 OF

Scan to pay

LOT 5 BLK J

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Exemptions:

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR

WIRE

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 · INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 · (352) 341-6500

AD VALOREM TAXES								
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED			
General County								
General Fund	86,506	0	86,506	5.1871	448.72			
Transportation Trust	86,506	0	86,506	0.7172	62.04			
Health Dept.	86,506	0	86,506	0.0740	6.40			
Library	86,506	0	86,506	0.3236	27.99			
Fire District	86,506	0	86,506	0.8014	69.33			
Schools Local Req'd Effort	86,506	0	86,506	5.1410	444.73			
Schools Capital Outlay	86,506	0	86,506	1.5000	129.76			
Schools Discretionary	86,506	0	86,506	0.9980	86.33			
SWFWMD General	86,506	0	86,506	0.3928	33.98			
Mosquito Control	86,506	0	86,506	0.3586	31.02			
Hospital Board	86,506	0	86,506	0.2450	21.19			
			TOTAL	15.7387	\$1,361.49			

	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
067 Solid Waste MSBU	25.00	25.00

\$25.00 NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

See reverse side for **COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS** \$1,386.49 important information. Oct 31, 2013 Face: \$1,541.07 Cert #8140 If Received By Rate: 0.25% Bidder #5863 \$0.00 Please Pay

JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2012 Paid Individual Tax Certificate

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNTNUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGECODE	
3119384		0000	

RETURN WITH PAYMENT **ALFORD JAMES & EILEEN** 1246 SW 13TH PL

03658 W GLEN

BOCA RATON, FL 33486

LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67 PARCEL A: E1/2 OF LOT 5 BLK J See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR WIRE. MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500

	Face:	\$ 1,541.07 0.25%	Cert #8140 Bidder #5863	If Received By Please Pay	Oct 31, 2013 \$0.00		
--	-------	-----------------------------	-----------------------------------	---------------------------	------------------------	--	--